
Sandwiches

Ham & Cheese
Salad (V)

$4.50
$4.50

Chicken, Cheese & Mayo
Cold Meat & Salad

$5.00
$5.50

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap $7.00
Chicken, cheese, tomato, lettuce, sweet chilli mayo

Egg & Lettuce $5.50
Upgrade to Turkish Bread
or Wrap (add $2)

*$2.00

Breakfast

Cafe IBIS at Sandgate District SHS

Hot Food
Breakfast Wrap (GFO) Meat Pie

Sausage Roll
Spinach & Fetta Roll
Slider

Bacon & Egg Muffin

Ham & Cheese Pocket (GFO)

$7.00 $5.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00

$6.00

$4.00

Bacon, egg, hash brown, cheese, BBQ sauce

Open 8am - 2pm school days
Pre-order available at counter or via the QKR online app by 8.30am daily

Chicken, lettuce, sweet chilli mayo

Bacon, egg, cheese, BBQ sauce

Toasties: (GFO)
$3.50Cheese (V)

$6.00
Chicken, cheese and mayo

Ham & Cheese Croissant

Chicken Burger $7.00
Chicken, cheese, salad
Sweet Chilli Hot Wrap

Garlic Bread (V)
Extra Sauce

$7.00

$3.00
$0.50

Chicken, cheese, lettuce & tomato

Tomato, BBQ or Sweet Chilli Sauce

(GFO) 

GF = Gluten Free | GFO = Gluten Free Option | DF = Dairy Free | V = Vegetarian

Term 2 & 3 2025

$5.00
$4.50Ham & Cheese
$4.00Cheese & Tomato (V)

$5.50Tomato & Cheese Croissant Soy Sauce $0.30
Cutlery $0.10
(charged only when NOT purchasing food)

Salads

Cold meat and Salad Box (GF)

Chicken Caeser Salad (GF)
Asian Chicken Noodle Salad (GF)
Poke Bowl (GFO)

$7.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

Select ham, chicken tuna or egg

With rice or soba noodles

Pesto Pasta Salad** $7.00
Bacon & Egg Pasta Salad** $7.00
**Available Monday only until sold out

Small $3.00 / Large $4.00

Drinks

Breaka 
Plain Milk   

 Small $3.50 / Large $4.50
Small $2.00 / Large $3.00

Sparkling Water $3.50
Water         Small $2.00 / Large $3.00

Orchy Juice
Glee
Chill Iced Tea
Sugar Free Gatorade

$3.50
$4.50
$5.00

Chocolate, Strawberry, Iced Coffee
Oak Milks  Large $4.50

Bare Sparkling Water $4.00
Watermelon, Coconut/Pineapple, Lemon/lime

Wraps

Tandoori Chicken Wrap $7.00
Tandoori chicken tenders, spinach, lettuce mix,
tomato, red onion, cucumber, tzatziki dressing

Crispy Chicken BLAT Wrap $7.00
Chicken tender, bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato

Chipotle Chicken Wrap $7.00
Southern style chicken tenders, lettuce, tomato,
cheese, bacon, chipotle mayo

NB. Prices correct at 05/06/2025. 
Prices and menu subject to change due

to supplier costs and availability of
ingredients.

(not GF)



Frozen Treats

Frozen Yoghurts
Quelchy Ice Blocks (GF)
Mini Calippo (GF)

 $4.00
 $1.00
$3.00

Lemonade Icy Twist (GF) $3.00
Paddle Pop  $3.50
Frozen Fruit Juice Cup (GF)
Moussie
Dixie Cup

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50

Snacks
Homemade Biscuit

Banana Bread
Muffins

$2.50

$3.00
$3.50

Fruit Cup - Small (GF/DF)
Fruit Cup - Large (GF/DF)
Yoghurt with Fruit (GFO)

$4.00
$5.00
$3.50

Yoghurt with Fruit & Muesli
Chocolate Mousse (GF)
Cheese & Crackers (GF)

$4.50
$3.50
$3.00

Corn Chips with Guacamole) $4.50

Red Rock Chips: (GF) $2.50
Honey soy Chicken or Sea salt

Salted Popcorn (GF) $2.50
Snaps BBQ: $2.50
Light n tangy or BBQ

Grain Wave Sour Cream $2.50

Corn Chips with Salsa (GF) $4.50

Cyclone $4.00

Monday Specials
Pasta Carbonara
Singapore Noodles (V)

$7.00

Large $7.00

Mediterranean Vegetable Toasted Turkish (V)

Small $5.00

Tuesday Specials
Pasta Bolognaise
Coconut Chicken and Rice
Toasted Butter Chicken Wrap
Baked Potato (GF) $7.00
Baked Potato $7.00

Wednesday Specials

Thursday Specials
Creamy Roast Pumpkin Ravioli (V) Large $7.00
Chicken Wings $7.00
Philly Beef and Cheese Roll
Sweet and Sour Pork with Rice

Friday Specials

Beef Lasagne
BBQ Pulled Pork Burger
Karaage Chicken and Rice

 $7.00
Large $7.00

Term 2 & 3 2025

Pesto Chicken Toasted Turkish  $7.00

Sushi 

$7.00

Chilli Beef Burrito
Mexican Chicken Bowl

$7.00

Tomato and Chorizo Pasta Bake
 $7.00

Chicken and Gravy Roll $7.00
Small $5.00 Large $7.00

Sushi 

Small $5.00 Large $7.00
Small $5.00 Large $7.00

Small $5.00

$7.00

Coleslaw, Cheese, Chipotle Mayo

Nachos (GF / V)  $7.00Salsa, Sour Cream, Cheese, Guacamole

Homemade Slice $2.50

Online Ordering

Lo
gi

n 
he

re

In
st

ru
ct

io
ns

he
re

Qkr is a payment app by Mastercard that can be used for online payments.

Large $7.00Small $5.00

Pizza $6.00(options include: Cheese)
Pizza $6.50(options include: Supreme / Tandoori Chicken)

$4.50

Sushi Bowl $5.50

$4.50

Smokey BBQ / Korean BBQ (GF)

Large $7.00Small $5.00
Sushi Bowl $5.50

Small $5.00 Large $7.00

Bacon, cheese, sour cream

Bacon, cheese, sour cream


